
MEN`S POINTS
RANK Name Born Cod Nation Classe B.W. Total Tot. Point

1 BEN HNIA Karem 1994 TUN SE 72.48 327 426.625

2 OLSHANETSKYI Igor 1986 ISR SE 126.86 373 386.261

3 SANTANA Junior De J. 1995 ESP JU 83.89 320 384.935

4 OKYAY Turan Ahmet 1996 TUR JU 69.42 285 381.918

5 BEN EHMIDA Ehssine 1996 TUN JU 70.51 278 368.898

6 GNESSIN Valentine 1989 ISR SE 84.65 314 376.012

7 MANNELLA Pierluigi 1991 ITA SE 68.48 270 364.989

8 KRAYDI Faouzi 1997 TUN JU 61.20 250 364.948

9 MARKOULAS Georgios 1982 GRE SE 98.92 325 363.120

10 HARDAL Ferdi 1996 TUR JU 63.99 255 360.696

11 BOUHIJBA Amine 1996 TUN JU 56.13 231 359.881

12 RUIZ Marcos 1996 ESP JU 104.29 325 356.031

13 CEYLAN Bahadır Nezih 1996 TUR JU 71.27 266 350.632

14 BUYSSCHAERT Nathan 1994 FRA SE 71.53 265 348.531

15 CANIVET Paul 1994 FRA SE 84.33 290 347.930

16 GANDON Romain 1997 FRA JU 74.77 260 332.991

17 CARMISCIANO Angelo J. 1997 ITA JU 76.04 260 329.762

18 Oresek Jernej 1990 SLO SE 81.03 263 322.092

19 Roznik Novak Jus 1996 SLO JU 61.03 213 311.562

20 ARCARA Fabio 1997 ITA JU 55.05 194 306.906

21 MICALLEF Kyle 1987 MLT SE 84.72 256 306.431

22 Omerovic Eldin 1994 BIH SE 83.94 251 301.842

23 ARNOU Meunier Killiann 1997 FRA JU 63.19 211 301.083

24 AGIUS Ryan 1990 MLT SE 82.09 240 291.928

25 PULIS Rodmar 1994 MLT SE 78.72 220 273.662

26 RELJIC Jovan 1988 MLT SE 82.90 220 266.247

27 VALENTINI Marco 1993 SMR SE 95.12 215 244.057

28 PSAILA Daryl 1980 MLT SE 93.37 210 240.268

29 MATTEINI Fabio 1993 SMR SE 69.74 178 237.837

30 CAMILLERI Matthew 1984 MLT SE 81.94 190 231.330

31 BUGEJA Owen 1999 MLT YO 87.61 195 229.636

32 MAGRIS Riccardo 1993 ITA SE 112.16 150 160.428

33 COLEIRO Noel 1974 MLT SE 87.77 125 147.075
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WOMEN`S POINTS

RANK Name Born Cod Nation Classe B.W. Total Tot. Point

1 DHIEB Yosra 1995 TUN JU 118.75 243 247.642

2 FARINA Natalia 1996 ITA JU 52.45 160 243.385

3 LOPEZ Mª Emma 1996 ESP JU 62.42 180 240.691

4 ARSLANHAN Tuğba 1992 TUR SE 67.30 179 228.033

5 GARCIA Noelia 1997 ESP JU 52.77 145 219.489

6 ESTNER Sarah 1994 FRA SE 53.24 142 213.428

7 CABON Ophélie 1997 FRA JU 53.33 140 210.139

8 CATALDO Annachiara 1998 ITA YO 76.17 170 201.910

9 PSAILA Pamela 1981 MLT SE 60.81 127 172.880

10 CAMILLERI Krista 1989 MLT SE 67.41 134 170.536

11 MIZZI Hayley 1993 MLT SE 49.16 105 168.586

12 ATTARD Dorianne 1986 MLT SE 56.43 103 147.990

13 BORG Nathalie 1989 MLT SE 57.15 100 142.326

14 HASSINE Ghada 1993 TUN SE 70.73 100 123.681

15 GRIXTI Sarah 1998 MLT YO 102.64 56 59.003
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Competition Men C 9.00
lot Name Born Nation Classe B.W.  Sinclair Sn. 1 Sn. 2 Sn. 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 Total Tot. Point

17 MATTEINI Fabio 1993 SAN MARINO SE 69.74 1.336 70 77 83x 90 97 101 178 237.837

12 ARCARA Fabio 1997 ITALY JU 55.05 1.582 83 87 92x 100 107 111x 194 306.906

33 CAMILLERI Matthew 1984 MALTA-B SE 81.94 1.218 80 85x 85 100 105 110x 190 231.330

15 BUGEJA Owen 1999 MALTA-B YO 87.61 1.178 87 90x 90 100 105 109x 195 229.636

5 ARNOU Meunier Killiann 1997 FRANCE JU 63.19 1.427 87 90 92x 117x 117 121 211 301.083

22 Roznik Novak Jus 1996 SLOVENIA JU 61.03 1.463 85 90 94x 115 120 123 213 311.562

14 BOUHIJBA Amine 1996 TUNISIA JU 56.13 1.558 100 104 107x 123 127 132x 231 359.881

41 RELJIC Jovan 1988 MALTA SE 82.9 1.210 95 100x 101x 120 125x 125 220 266.247

36 VALENTINI Marco 1993 SAN MARINO SE 95.12 1.135 90x 95 100 115x 115 120x 215 244.057

18 PSAILA Daryl 1980 MALTA-B SE 93.37 1.144 87 90x 90 120 125x 130x 210 240.268

11 PULIS Rodmar 1994 MALTA SE 78.72 1.244 90 95 100x 120 125 130x 220 273.662

Centre referee BORG Stephen (MLT) Chief Marshall CARUANA Gayle (MLT)

Referee 1 BALZAN Rodienne (MLT) Assistant Marshall CARUANA Andrea (MLT)

Referee 2 LAJLEK Slavo (SLO) Timekeeper PISANI Martin (MLT)

Reserve Referee BORG Ramona (MLT) Technical Controller WOLTINSKI Dani (ISR)

Jury President ZALUBERSEK Joze (SLO) Doctor on Duty AGIUS Pierre (MLT)

Member ofJury SALIBA David (MLT) Competition Secretary ELLUL MERCER Alfred (MLT)

Member ofJury SOTO Michael (FRA) Competition Speaker BABACAN Senol (TUR)
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Competition Men B 11.15
lot Name Born Nation Classe B.W.  Sinclair Sn. 1 Sn. 2 Sn. 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 Total Tot. Point

3 HARDAL Ferdi 1996 TURKEY JU 63.99 1.414 110 115x 115 133 140 143x 255 360.696

38 KRAYDI Faouzi 1997 TUNISIA JU 61.2 1.460 110x 110 115 130 135 139x 250 364.948

19 AGIUS Ryan 1990 MALTA SE 82.09 1.216 105 110 115x 127x 127x 130 240 291.928

13 COLEIRO Noel 1974 MALTA-B SE 87.77 1.177 103x 103x 103x 125 130x 131x 125 147.075

9 GANDON Romain 1997 FRANCE JU 74.77 1.281 113 117x 117 135 140x 143 260 332.991

48 BUYSSCHAERT Nathan 1994 FRANCE SE 71.53 1.315 115 119x 119 138 143 146 265 348.531

23 CARMISCIANO Angelo J. 1997 ITALY JU 76.04 1.268 110x 110 115x 140 145 150 260 329.762

21 CEYLAN Bahadır Nezih 1996 TURKEY JU 71.27 1.318 121x 121 125x 140 145 150x 266 350.632

28 MANNELLA Pierluigi 1991 ITALY SE 68.48 1.352 120 125 128x 145x 145x 145 270 364.989

25 GNESSIN Valentine 1989 ISRAEL SE 84.65 1.197 128 133x 134 165 173 180 314 376.012

26 BEN EHMIDA Ehssine 1996 TUNISIA JU 70.51 1.327 120 125x 125x 150 152 158 278 368.898

35 RUIZ Marcos 1996 SPAIN JU 104.29 1.095 145 150 155 170x 170 180x 325 356.031

Centre referee BORG Stephen (MLT) Chief Marshall CARUANA Gayle (MLT)

Referee 1 LAJLEK Slavo (SLO) Assistant Marshall CARUANA Andrea (MLT)

Referee 2 PIRO Giovanni (ITA) Timekeeper PISANI Martin (MLT)

Reserve Referee BALZAN Rodienne (MLT) Technical Controller WOLTINSKI Dani (ISR)

Jury President ZALUBERSEK Joze (SLO) Doctor on Duty AGIUS Pierre (MLT)

Member ofJury SALIBA David (MLT) Competition Secretary ELLUL MERCER Alfred (MLT)

Member ofJury SOTO Michael (FRA) Competition Speaker BABACAN Senol (TUR)
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Competition Women A 15.00

lot Name Born Nation Classe B.W.  Sinclair Sn. 1 Sn. 2 Sn. 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 Total Tot. Point

2 BORG Nathalie 1989 MALTA-C SE 57.15 1.423 38 41 44 53 56 58x 100 142.326

1 MIZZI Hayley 1993 MALTA-C SE 49.16 1.606 41 46 50x 56 59 62x 105 168.586

45 ATTARD Dorianne 1986 MALTA-B SE 56.43 1.437 40 43 46x 58x 58 60 103 147.990

6 GARCIA Noelia 1997 SPAIN JU 52.77 1.514 62 65x 65 77 80 82x 145 219.489

47 PSAILA Pamela 1981 MALTA SE 60.81 1.361 50 53 56x 68 72 74 127 172.880

39 CABON Ophélie 1997 FRANCE JU 53.33 1.501 58 61 64x 72 76 79 140 210.139

16 ESTNER Sarah 1994 FRANCE SE 53.24 1.503 61 64x 64x 78 81 83x 142 213.428

27 CAMILLERI Krista 1989 MALTA SE 67.41 1.273 57x 58x 58 74x 76x 76 134 170.536

20 GRIXTI Sarah 1998 MALTA-B YO 102.64 1.054 56x 56 60x 76x 76x 78x 56 59.003

15 FARINA Natalia 1996 ITALY JU 52.45 1.521 65 70x 70 85 90 93x 160 243.385

43 CATALDO Annachiara 1998 ITALY YO 76.17 1.188 70 75 78x 90 95x 95 170 201.910

17 LOPEZ Mª Emma 1996 SPAIN JU 62.42 1.337 80 83 86x 97 101x 101x 180 240.691

24 ARSLANHAN Tuğba 1992 TURKEY SE 67.3 1.274 73 77x 78x 98 103 106 179 228.033

37 HASSINE Ghada 1993 TUNISIA SE 70.73 1.237 95 100 103x 117x 117x 117x 100 123.681

29 DHIEB Yosra 1995 TUNISIA JU 118.75 1.019 102 106 108x 130 135 137 243 247.642

Centre referee BRINCAT Simon (MLT) Chief Marshall CARUANA Gayle (MLT)

Referee 1 BORG Ramona (MLT) Assistant Marshall CARUANA Andrea (MLT)

Referee 2 LAJLEK Slavo (SLO) Timekeeper PISANI Martin (MLT)

Reserve Referee BALZAN Rodienne (MLT) Technical Controller WOLTINSKI Dani (ISR)

Jury President ZALUBERSEK Joze (SLO) Doctor on Duty AGIUS Pierre (MLT)

Member ofJury SALIBA David (MLT) Competition Secretary ELLUL MERCER Alfred (MLT)

Member ofJury SOTO Michael (FRA) Competition Speaker BABACAN Senol (TUR)
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Competition Men A 17.30

lot Name Born Nation Classe B.W.  Sinclair Sn. 1 Sn. 2 Sn. 3 C&J 1 C&J 2 C&J 3 Total Tot. Point

30 MICALLEF Kyle 1987 MALTA SE 84.72 1.197 110x 110 116 135 140 142x 256 306.431

32 Oresek Jernej 1990 SLOVENIA SE 81.03 1.225 115 120 123 130 136 140 263 322.092

46 Omerovic Eldin 1994 BOSNIA&HEZEGOVINA SE 83.94 1.203 111 116x 116x 135 140 145x 251 301.842

34 CANIVET Paul 1994 FRANCE SE 84.33 1.200 122 127 130x 158 163 165x 290 347.930

42 OKYAY Turan Ahmet 1996 TURKEY JU 69.42 1.340 123 128 132 146 153 156x 285 381.918

7 SANTANA Junior De J. 1995 SPAIN JU 83.89 1.203 143 150 153x 170 180x 180x 320 384.935

10 BEN HNIA Karem 1994 TUNISIA SE 72.48 1.305 143 147 150 173 177 181x 327 426.625

4 MAGRIS Riccardo 1993 ITALY SE 112.16 1.070 135x 135x 135x 150 160x 164x 150 160.428

31 MARKOULAS Georgios 1982 GREECE SE 98.92 1.117 135 140 143 170 177 182 325 363.120

40 OLSHANETSKYI Igor 1986 ISRAEL SE 126.86 1.036 160 166 170x 200 207 214x 373 386.261

Centre referee BRINCAT Simon (MLT) Chief Marshall CARUANA Gayle (MLT)

Referee 1 LAJLEK Slavo (SLO) Assistant Marshall CARUANA Andrea (MLT)

Referee 2 PIRO Giovanni (ITA) Timekeeper PISANI Martin (MLT)

Reserve Referee BORG Ramona (MLT) Technical Controller COLOSANTO Vito (ITA)

Jury President ZALUBERSEK Joze (SLO) Doctor on Duty AGIUS Pierre (MLT)

Member ofJury SALIBA David (MLT) Competition Secretary ELLUL MERCER Alfred (MLT)

Member ofJury SOTO Michael (FRA) Competition Speaker BABACAN Senol (TUR)
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Nation N° Atl. Rank Nat

TUNISIA 6 1

FRANCE 6 2

ITALY 6 3
 

MALTA 6 4

TURKEY 4 5

SPAIN 4 6

ISRAEL 2 7

SLOVENIA 2 8

SAN MARINO 2 9

GREECE 1 10

BOSNIA&HEZEGOVINA 1 11

MALTA-B 6 0

MALTA-C 2 0

9th MEDITERRANEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CUP MALTA 21.03.2015
Tot. Points

301.842

1754.101

633.654

481.894

762.273

363.120

1891.674

1055.302

310.912

1607.380

1481.683

1201.145

1321.279
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